
 

 

 

McKinney Vento Homeless Liaison Coordinator Roster 

2022-2023 
LEA Homeless Liaison Name HL Email 

Acadia Parish Carol Malbrough cmalbrough@acadia.k12.la.us 

Allen Parish Jamie Fontenot Jaimie.fontenot@allen.k12.la.us 

Ascension Parish Dr. Robyn Simmons robyn.simmons@apsb.org 

Assumption Parish Kennitra Johnson kjohnson@assumptionschools.com 

Avoyelles Parish Rebecca Spencer bspencer@avoyellespsb.com 

Beauregard Parish Margaret Hieronymus mhieronymus@beau.k12.la.us 

Bienville Parish Kamithia Penton kamithia.penton@bpsb.us 

Bossier Parish Arcenia Anthony arcenia.anthony@bossierschools.org 

Caddo Parish Kimberly Capers kcapers@caddoschools.org 

Calcasieu Parish 
Carolyn Toups                                     
Ruth Robertson 

carolyn.toups@cpsb.org.                                                                       
ruth.robertson@cpsb.org 

Caldwell Parish Ericka Broadnax  ebroadnax@caldwelledu.org 

Cameron Parish Stephanie Rogers stephanie_rogers@camsch.org 

Catahoula Parish Linda Edwards lindaedwards@catahoulaschools.com 

Claiborne Parish Gurtha Capers gcapers@claibornepsb.org 

Concordia Parish Godfrey Carson gcarson@cpsbla.us 

DeSoto Parish Clinton Fuller clinton.fuller@desotopsb.com 

East Baton Rouge Tamiko Frank tfrank@ebrschools.org  

East Carroll Parish Myrtis Magee mmagee@ecarrollschools.org 

East Feliciana Parish Dr. Tongia Sanders tsanders@efschools.net 

Evangeline Parish Grace Sibley grace.sibley@epsb.com 

Franklin Parish Jana Thomas janathomas@fpsb.us 

Grant Parish Rebecca Fletcher rebecca.fletcher@gpsb.org 

Iberia Parish Sandra Leutiger saleutiger@iberiaschools.org 

Iberville Parish Dianna Outlaw diannaoutlaw@ipsb.education 

Jackson Parish Cherrise Bryan cherrise.bryan@jpsbschools.us 

Jefferson Parish Duwanna Burse duwanna.burse@jpschools.org 

Jefferson Davis Parish Sharon Ardoin sharon.ardoin@jdpsbk12.org 

Lafayette Parish Dr. Amy Fontenot arfontenot@lpssonline.com 

Lafourche Parish Quentina Brown qbrown@mylpsd.com 

LaSalle Parish Missy McEntyre mmcentyre@lasallepsb.com 

Lincoln Parish Jana Comstock jcomstoc@lincolnschools.org 

Livingston Parish 

Sharon Anderson sharon.anderson@lpsb.org 

Charlene Lilly charlene.lilly@lpsb.org 

Madison Parish Donna Crockett donna.crockett@madisonpsb.org 

mailto:tfrank@ebrschools.org


 

 

 

Morehouse Parish Wykiesha Robinson wrobinson@mpsb.us 

Natchitoches Parish Helen Calhoun hcalhoun@nat.k12.la.us 

Orleans Parish Ayesha Buckner Ayesha_buckner@nolapublicschools.com 

Ouachita Parish Jerlynn Bobo bobo@opsb.net 

Plaquemines Parish Ronald Bateman rbateman@ppsb.org 

Pointe Coupee Parish Franchesca Seiferth Franchesca.Seiferth@pcpsb.net 

Rapides Parish Shannon Carmouche shannon.carmouche@rpsb.us 

Red River Parish Katherine Smith ksmith@rrbulldogs.com 

Richland Parish Aleasha Waller awaller@richland.k12.la.us 

Sabine Parish Debra Lee debra@spsb.la 

St. Bernard Parish Deborah Seibert Deborah.Seibert@sbpsb.org 

St. Charles Parish Charmaine Williams cwilliams7@stcharles.k12.la.us 

St. Helena Parish Angela Chandler amchandler@sthpk-12.net 

St. James Parish Simone Labat slabat@sjpsb.org  

St. John the Baptist Parish Rebecca Werner- Johnson REJOHNSON@stjohn.k12.la.us 

St. Landry Parish Ericka Weeks eweeks@slpsb.org 

St. Martin Parish Tabatha Dore' tabatha_dore@saintmartinschools.org 

St. Mary Parish Tonia Verrette tverrette@stmaryk12.net 

St. Tammany Parish Jenny Comeaux Jenny.Comeaux@stpsb.org 

Tangipahoa Parish Robin Davis robin.davis@tangischools.org 

Tensas Parish Demetria Dix drdix@tensaspsb.org 

Terrebonne Parish Kwanzaa Bolden kwanzaabolden@tpsd.org 

Union Parish Nettie Russell russelln@unionpsd.org 

Vermilion Parish Brad Prudhomme brad.prudhomme@vpsb.net 

Vernon Parish Hubert Jordan hubert.jordan@vpsb.us 

Washington Parish Aylene Crain aylene.crain@wpsb.info 

Webster Parish Oreata Banks oreata.banks@websterpsb.org 

West Baton Rouge Parish Cindy Ourso cindy.ourso@wbrschools.net 

West Carroll Parish Trent Heard theard@wcpsb.com 

West Feliciana Parish Ricky Chatman ChatmanR@wfpsb.org 

Winn Parish Bridgette Bartlett bbartlett@winnpsb.org 

City of Monroe School District Sam Moore sam.moore@mcschools.net 

City of Bogalusa School District Veronica Sheridan vsheridan@bogschools.org 

Zachary Community School District Aeneid Mason aeneid.mason@zacharyschools.org 

City of Baker School District Vereta Lee vlee@bakerschools.org 

Central Community School District Angela Sanders asanders@centralcss.org 

Special School District Meredith Jordan meredith.jordan@la.gov 

Pierre A. Capdau Charter School at Avery 
Alexander Janay Morgan Janay.morgan@inspirenolaschools.org 

mailto:cwebre@sjpsb.org
mailto:oreata.banks@websterpsb.org
mailto:theard@wcpsb.com


 

 

 

John F. Kennedy High School Chakandra Reese creese@kippneworleans.org 

Louisiana School for the Deaf Ben Cupit BCupit@lsdvi.org 

Louisiana School for the Visually Impaired Kathleen Carr kcarr@lsdvi.org 

Louisiana Special Education Center Rhonda Eloi rhonda_eloi@lsec-la.org 

LSU Laboratory School Darya Courville osp@lsu.edu 

Southern University Lab School Crystal Franklin crystal_franklin@sulabschool.com 

Southern University Laboratory Virtual School Crystal Franklin crystal_franklin@sulabschool.com 

New Vision Learning Academy Michael McFarland nvla@bayou.com 

V. B. Glencoe Charter School Shannon Pontiff spontiff@vbglencoecharter.org 

International School of Louisiana 
Annie Bachrach.                  
Susan Chapman 

abachrach@isl-edu.org;                                                   
schapman@isl-edu.org 

Avoyelles Public Charter School Julie Roy julieroy@apcs.us 

Delhi Charter School Lola Spencer lola.spencer@delhicharterschool.org 

Belle Chasse Academy Heather Pellegrin hpellegrin@bellechasseacademy.org 

The MAX Charter School Angie Berthelot  aberthelot@maxcharter.org 

D'Arbonne Woods Charter School Mary Louisa McMahon mmcmahon@darbonnewoods.com 

Community School for Apprentice Learning 
(Madison Preparatory Academy) Shavon Helaire shelaire@madisonpreponline.org 

Voices for International Business & Education Chrishel Crawford Chrishel.Crawford@ihsnola.org 

International High School of New Orleans/ 
CMO of Voices for Internaional Business & 
Education Chrishel Crawford Chrishel.Crawford@ihsnola.org 

University View Academy, Inc. (FRM LA 
Connections) Thomas Hollins thollins@uview.academy 

Lake Charles Charter Academy Cara Karpel CMenard@csusa.onmicrosoft.com 

Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle-Orleans: 
Johnson Campus Andree Ambler aambler@lfno.org 

Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle-Orleans: Patton 
Campus Andree Ambler aambler@lfno.org 

New Orleans Military & Maritime Academy NaShawn Butler, CSW nbutler@nomma.net 

The NET Charter High School: Gentilly Campus Kim Legaux klegaux@thenetnola.org 

The NET Charter High School: Central City Kim Legaux klegaux@thenetnola.org 

Crescent Leadership Academy Dale Simeon dale.simeon@rop.com 

New Orleans Accelerated High School Kim Legaux klegaux@thenetnola.org 

Harriet Tubman Charter School Ryan Sheehan rsheehan@crescentcityschools.org 

Tubman Montessori Charter School Marisa Williams mwilliams1@crescentcityschools.org 

Paul Habans Charter School Brittany Moore Brittany.moore@crescentcityschools.org 

Fannie C. Williams Charter School Monique Aziz Monique.aziz@fcwcs.org 

Morris Jeff Community School Kenneth Schmitt KSCHMITT@MORRISJEFFSCHOOL.ORG 

FirstLine: Live Oak (FKA: ReNEW Cultural Arts 
Academy at Live Oak Elementary) Erin Sims erins@cisgulfsouth.org 



 

 

 

ReNEW SciTech Academy at Laurel Carroll Feiling CFEILING@RENEWSCHOOLS.ORG 

ReNEW Dolores T. Aaron Elementary Carroll Feiling CFEILING@RENEWSCHOOLS.ORG 

ReNEW Schaumburg Elementary Carroll Feiling CFEILING@RENEWSCHOOLS.ORG 

Arise Academy Tira Jones tira.jones@ariseschools.org 

Mildred Osborne Charter School Margaret King margaret.king@ariseschools.org 

Success Preparatroy Elliot Edwards eedwards@successpreparatory.org 

Akili Academy of New Orleans Shantrice Bailey sbailey@crescentcityschools.org 

Sci Academy Hilary Dreher hdreher@collegiateacademies.org 

G W Carver High School Kristen McCallum kmccallum@collegiateacademies.org 

Livingston Collegiate Academy Dr. Cassandra Chambers Cchambers@collegiateacademies.org 

Rosenwald Collegiate Academy Alexandre Smith asmith1@collegiateacademies.org 

Opportunties Academy Kathleen Coverick kcoverick@collegiateacademies.org 

Cohen College Prep Ja'Nera Johnson jjohnson@nolacollegeprep.org 

Kenilworth Science and Technology Charter 
School Hazel Regis hregis@kenilworthst.org 

Kenilworth Science and Technology Charter 
School J Gordon jgordon@kenilworthst.org 

James M. Singleton Charter School Denise Carpenter dcarpenter@singletoncharterschool.com 

Lafayette Academy - Middle School Penny Conner Penny.Conner@choiceschoolsno.org 

Lafayette Academy -Lower School Nicole Barnes nicoleb@cisgulfsouth.org 

Esperanza Charter School Victoria Vasquez vvasquez@communityacademies.org 

Martin Behrman Charter Acad of Creative Arts 
& Sci Lahouma Johnson lahauma.johnson@theacsa.org 

Lord Beaconsfield Landry-Oliver Perry Walker 
High Lahouma Johnson lahauma.johnson@theacsa.org 

Linwood Charter School Arlene Huling ahuling@linwoodcharter.org 

Linwood Charter School Talya Scroggins tscroggins@linwoodcharter.org 

Sophie B. Wright Institute of Academic 
Excellence Raeschelle Landry raeschelle_landry@sbwcharter.org 

KIPP Believe Primary & KIPP Believe College 
Prep 

Brittany Moore BrittanyMoore@kippneworleans.org 

Heather Bell  HBell@kippneworleans.org 

KIPP Morial Primary & KIPP Morial Middle Joseph Waddy jwaddy@kippneworleans.org 

KIPP Central City Academy Terrinesha Williams twilliams@kippneworleans.org 

KIPP Central City Primary Joseph Waddy jwaddy@kippneworleans.org 

Frederick A Douglass High School (KIPP 
Renaissance) Joseph Waddy jwaddy@kippneworleans.org 

KIPP Leadership Primary and KIPP Leadership 
Academy Joseph Waddy jwaddy@kippneworleans.org 

KIPP East  Joseph Waddy jwaddy@kippneworleans.org 

Booker T. Washington High School (KIPP 
Booker T. Washington) Joseph Waddy jwaddy@kippneworleans.org 

mailto:Cchambers@collegiateacademies.org
mailto:jjohnson@nolacollegeprep.org


 

 

 

Samuel J. Green Charter School Jamilah Ayad jayad@firstlineschools.org 

Arthur Ashe Charter School Arianne Stallings ariannes@cisgulfsouth.org 

Phillis Wheatley Community School Bernell L. Elzey Jr.  bernelle@cisgulfsouth.org 

Langston Hughes Charter Academy Felice Gaddis fgaddis@firstlineschools.org 

Lanier Elementary School - Redesign Schools 
Louisiana (3 SCHLS) Jara Bode jbode@rsl.org 

Dalton Elementary School- Redesign Schools 
Louisiana Jara Bode jbode@rsl.org 

Glen Oaks Middle School- Redesign Schools 
Louisiana Jara Bode jbode@rsl.org 

Capitol High School Mallorie Chapman mchapman@capitolhighbr.org 

Thrive Academy Ariel Thrasher athrasher@thrivebr.org 

Noble Minds Deonka Winn deonka@nobleminds.org 

JCFA-East Chaun Fleury Chaun.Fleury@jcfa.co 

Advantage Charter Academy Michele Bailey 100.mbailey@nhaschools.com 

Willow Charter Academy Jonothan Edwards 101.jedwards@nhaschools.com 

Inspire Charter Academy Aristea Arabie 87.aarabie@nhaschools.com 

JCFA Lafayette Chaun Fleury Chaun.Fleury@jcfa.co 

Dr. Martin Luther King Charter School for 
Sci/Tech Felice Brightman fbrightman@mlknola.org 

Lincoln Preparatory School Fanese Cowan fcowan@lincolnprep.school 

Iberville Charter Academy Cayla Borruano cborruano@ibervillecharter.org 

Delta Charter School MST Penny Daggett pdaggett@deltacs.org 

Lake Charles College Prep Pam Stroebel pam.strobel@lccp.us 

Northeast Claiborne Charter Rebekah West gatesj@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 

Acadiana Renaissance Charter Academy Jen Gutierrez jgutierrez@acadianacharter.org 

Louisiana Key Academy Mia Taylor mia.tyler@lakeyacademy.com 

Lafayette Renaissance Charter Academy Hyenethia Wise hwise@lafayettecharter.org 

Impact Charter Elementary Chakesha Scott chakesha.scott@impactcharter.org 

Louisiana Virtual Charter Academy Kristy Davis krdavis@lavirtual.org 

Southwest Louisiana Charter Academy Dr. Ranyel L. Trent rtrent@swlouisianacharter.org 

JS Clark Leadership Academy Tiffanie Lewis tmlewis@jsclarkcharter.org 

GEO Prep Academy of Greater Baton Rouge Debra Peterson-Franklin dafranklin@geoacademies.org 

Democracy Prep Baton Rouge Jon Harsch jon.harsch@democracyprep.org 

Audubon Charter School Charlene Bode charlene_bode@auduboncharter.com 

Einstein Charter School at Village De L'Est Krysti Slaughter Krysti_slaughter@einsteincharterschools.org 

Benjamin Franklin High School Joycelyn Hall jhall@bfhsla.org 

Dwight D. Eisenhower Charter School Kaye Flaker Kaye.flaker@inspirenolaschools.org 

Andrew H. Wilson Charter School Jeanique Angelain jeanique.angelain@inspirenolaschools.org 

McDonogh 42 Charter School Rosalyn Walters rosalyn.walters@inspirenolaschools.org 



 

 

 

Alice M Harte Elementary Charter School Lavinzale Batiste Lavinzale.batiste@inspirenolaschools.org 

Edna Karr High School Keisha Simpson Keisha.simpson@inspirenolaschools.org 

Eleanor McMain Secondary School Shawnell Ware Shawnell.ware@inspirenolaschools.org 

McDonogh #35 Senior High School Dianna Lewis dianne.lewis@inspirenolaschools.org 

Lusher Charter School Gina Dupart gina_dupart@lusherschool.org 

Robert Russa Moton Charter School Shantinee Van Buren  svanburen@motoncharter.org 

Lake Forest Elementary Charter School Christa Watson cwatson@lakeforestcharter.org 

New Orleans Charter Science and 
Mathematics HS Dominque Lucien dlucien@noscihigh.org 

Encore Academy Laura Potts lpotts@encorelearning.org 

Bricolage Academy Sophie Miller smiller@bricolagenola.org 

Einstein Charter High School at Sarah Towles 
Reed Alicia Turner Alicia_turner@einsteincharterschools.org 

Einstein Charter Middle Sch at Sarah Towles 
Reed Traig Varnado traig_varnado@einsteincharterschools.org 

Einstein Charter at Sherwood Forest Traig Varnado traig_varnado@einsteincharterschools.org 

Collegiate Baton Rouge BreAnn Williams bwilliams1@collegiateacademies.org 

GEO Prep Mid-City of Greater Baton Rouge Delacer Sylvester-Wicker dwicker@geoacademies.org 

Foundation Preparatory Charter School Amy Earehart Lovelace amyl@cisgulfsouth.org 

New Harmony High Institute Christine LeGuizamo christine.leguizamo@newharmonyhigh.org 

Athlos Academy of Jefferson Parish Desmond O'Connor doconnor@athlosjp.org 

Audubon Charter School - Gentilly Charlene Bode charlene_bode@auduboncharter.com 

Red River Charter Academy Caroline Jory cjory@redrivercharter.org 

Jefferson Rise Charter Shautera Clofer shauterac@cisgulfsouth.org 

Warren Easton WZB Sam McKay Sam.mckay@wechs.org 

IDEA Innovation Academy Michelle Hawkins michelle.hawkins@ideapublicschools.org 

IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS OSCAR DUNN April Bell april.bell@ideapublicschools.org 

Hynes - UNO Kim Balance kim.ballance@hynesschool.com 

Hynes - Lakeview Kim Ballance kim.ballance@hynesschool.com 

Hynes - Parkview Kim Ballance kim.ballance@hynesschool.com 

Rooted Schools Birdell Mitchell bmitchell@rootedschool.org 

Homer Plessy Community School/Plessy 
Charter Morgan Fry morgan.fry@plessyschool.org 

Williams Scholar Academy Kimberly Williams kim.williams@wsascholar.com 

St. Landry Charter School Nakiala Comeaux ncomeaux@stlandrycharterschool.com 

Young Audience at Crocker Brianne Fruge brianne.fruge@yacs.org 

GEO NEXT Generation High School Shlinda Armwood sarmwood@geoacademies.org 

Living School Vanessa Battista-Leal vbatisteleal@livingschoolnola.org 

 

mailto:Alicia_turner@einsteincharterschools.org

